General Description
The MAX16025–MAX16030 are dual-/triple-/quad-volt-
age monitors and sequencers that are offered in a
small TQFN package. These devices offer enormous
design flexibility as they allow fixed and adjustable
thresholds to be selected through logic inputs and pro-
vide sequence timing through small external capaci-
tors. These versatile devices are ideal for use in a wide

(4mm x 4mm)
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-0525; Rev 3; 1/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
+Denotes lead-free package.
*For tape and reel, add a “T” after the “+.” All tape and reel
orders are available in 2.5k increments.
PART* TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX16025TE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644-4
MAX16026TE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN T1644-4
MAX16027TP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN T2044-3
MAX16028TP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN T2044-3
MAX16029TG+ -40°C to +125°C 24 TQFN T2444-4
MAX16030TG+ -40°C to +125°C 24 TQFN T2444-4
Selector Guide
PART
MONITORED
VOLTAGES
INDEPENDENT
OUTPUTS
RESET
OUTPUT
MAX16025 2 2 (Open-drain) Open-drain
MAX16026 2 2 (Push-pull) Push-pull
MAX16027 3 3 (Open-drain) Open-drain
MAX16028 3 3 (Push-pull) Push-pull
MAX16029 4 4 (Open-drain) Open-drain
MAX16030 4 4 (Push-pull) Push-pull Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
M
A
X
1